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FXGT-200 10GEthernet Tester

Smart and durable, field application ready

7 inch HD color touch screen, sun readable
User-friendly user interface

PC remote control

Test profiles and data management, USB/FTP transfer
Comprehensive testing for Ethernet testing

Lithium battery up to 4 hours continuous testing

Items Specifications

Optical Interface

Two GigE Ports

1000Base-SX

1000Base-LX

1000Base-ZX

Wavelength(nm)

850

1310

1550

Laser/Connector/Transceivers type

VCSEL/LC/SFP

1000Base-ZX

DFB/LC/SFP

Electrical Interfaces

Two Ports:10/100BaseT Half/Full Duplex and 1000BaseT Full Duplex,
Choose straight or crossover cables

10BaseT

100BaseT

100BaseT

Connector

RJ-45

RJ-45

RJ-45

SFP+ Optical Interface (10G)

Two 10GigE Ports
10GBase-SR/SW

Two 10GigE Ports
10GBase-LR/LW

Two 10GigE Ports
10GBase-ER/EW

Wavelength (nm)

850

1310

1550

Laser/Connector/Transceivers type

VCSEL/LC/SFP+

DFB/LC/SFP+

CML/LC/SFP+
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Items Specifications

General specifications

Display 7 inch color TFT touch screen (Resolution 960%480)
Data storage 8GB
Interface USB 2.0 port, RJ-45 LAN
Battery Rechargeable Lithium battery, 4 hours continuous operation
AC/DC Adapter;
Power Supply Input 100 to 240V AC, 50/60Hz, 2A(Max.);
Output 24V DC 90W
Dimension 282x186x75mm
Weight 2.9Kg

Standard accessories

Battery, AC adapter, Software CD, Carrying case, Warranty card, User Manual

Optional

CAT6 RJ-45 Gigabit Ethernet Cable
LC-LC Duplex Patchcord
10G SFP+ Optical Module(Wavelength/Transmission Distance:850nm/550m,1310nm/10km,1550nm/40km)

1.25G SFP Optical Module(Wavelength/Transmission Distance:850nm/550m,1310nm/10km)

OAM Test Function Module
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